
 
photography 

Debra Eby Photography 
debra@debraeby.com 
www.debraeby.com 

Kt Crabb Photography 
crabb.kt@ktcrabbphotography.com 

www.ktcrabbphotography.com 

Emotive Photo 
meagan@emotivephoto.com 

www.emotivephoto.com 

Alicia Lynn Photography 
alicialynnphotos@gmail.com 
www.alicialynnphotos.com 

Oh So Sweet Studios 
ohsosweetstudios@gmail.com 
www.ohsosweetstudios.com 

Flora Bloom Photography 
amanda@florabloomphotography.com 

www.florabloomphotography.com 

Dreamscape Photography 
contact@dreamscapephotography.com 

www.dreamscapephotography.com 

 

 

 

 



photobooth 
Cheezin Photo Booths 

Richard Mascia – 386.212.5427 
cheezinpbs@gmail.com 

www.rjment.com 

Imagine That! 
Joe Jernigan – 386.871.2459 

joe@imaginethatphotobooth.com 
www.imaginethatphotobooth.com 

 

               videography 
O’Connor Media/Emotive Photo 

tighe.oconnor@gmail.com 
www.tigheoconnor.com 

Streemfire Live 
streemfirelive@gmail.com 
www.streemfirelive.com 

Daytona Livestream, LLC 
Jason Liermann – jason@daytonalivestreams.com 

386.506.6261 
www.daytonalivestreams.com 

Markey’s 
Billy Neilson – bneilson@markeys.com 

386.756.4330 
www.markeys.com 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



               florist 
Simply Roses Florist 

events@simplyrosesflorist.com 
www.simplyrosesflorist.com 

Foxhound Floral 
hello@foxhoundfloral.com 
www.foxhoundfloral.com 

 

               event rentals & design 
Orlando Wedding and Party Rentals 

orlinfo@eventworksrentals.com 
407.305.2774 

www.orlandoweddingandpartyrentals.com 
 

Mugwump Productions 
rcapers@ssav.net 

904.398.9971 
www.mugwumpproductions.com 

 
A Chair Affair 

Jami Feher – jami@chairaffairrentals.com 
407.725.0867 

www.chairaffairrentals.com 
 

Paradise Event Rentals 
386.888.1271 

www.paradiseeventrentals.net 
 
 
 
 
 



               hair & makeup 
Amanda Hopcraft Makeup Artist 

info@amandahopcraft.com 
www.amandahopcraft.com 

 

Hairstyles & Makeup by Jackie 
info@the911stylist.com 
www.the911stylist.com 

 

bartending 

Fun Coast Bartending 
386-597-0049 

mark@funcoastbartending.com 
www.funcoastbartending.com 

 

                    cakes & desserts 
Treats & Sweets Cakery 

treatsandsweets@yourcakery.com 
www.yourcakery.com 

 

                                                                        DJs and Musicians 
White Rose Entertainment 

Jeff Verschage – 407-601-3865 
jeff@orlandodj.com 
www.orlandodj.com 

Blue Blazers Entertainment 
Mike Thomas – 321-710-6977 

mike@blueblazers.net 
www.blueblazers.net 



James Duchon – Musician & DJ 
386-689-7778 

smoovejimmy@hotmail.com 
www.gigmasters.com/music/james-duchon  

Mister DJ Entertainment 
Jim Knecht - 386-788-2569 

misterdj@bellsouth.net 
www.misterdj1.com 

RJM Entertainment 
Richard J. Mascia – 386-212-5427 

rjment21@gmail.com 
www.rjment.com 

 

DJ Jukebox Bully 
djjukeboxbully@live.com 
www.djjukeboxbully.com 

 

Magical Memories Entertainment 
John Nelson – 914.548.2048 

magicalmemoriesentertainmentfl@gmail.com 
www.entertainmentwithstyle.com 

Silkee Smoove 
bugs1949@bellsouth.net 

www.silkeesmooveband.com 
 

                                   event planners 
L3 Events  

Rebecca Lang – info@livelovelaugh.events 
www.l3events.com 

Diamond Receptions 
Taren Schwarz – info@diamondreceptions.com 

407.434.1883 
www.diamondreceptions.com 

 
 



Idiosyncratic Weddings and Events  
Adrianna Spriggs – idioweddingsandevents@outlook.com 

904.297.8470 
www.idoweddingsandevents.com 

Seas Your Day Events  
Ashley Johnson – ashley@seasyourdayevents.com 

352.745.5133 
www.seasyourdayevents.com 

The Wedding Coordinator  
Ne’Keda Lewis – admin@weddingcoordinator.info 

904.441.1750 
www.weddingcoordinator.info 

Lindsay Rachael Events  
lindsay@lindsayrachaelevents.com 

386.316.0040 
www.lindsayrachaelevents.com 


